

CONTRACT SERVICES FOR STORM SEWER CLEANING AND INSPECTION
 IFB 01113
 February 28, 2019

GULF COAST UNDERGROUND, LLC					
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
West Commons					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	5000	2.50	12,500.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	5000	2.50	12,500.00
Calebs Crossing					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,200	2.50	5,500.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,200	2.50	5,500.00
Autumns Wood/Tanglewood					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,900	2.50	7,250.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,900	2.50	7,250.00
Covington Pointe					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	6,300	2.50	15,750.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	6,300	2.50	15,750.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID					\$ 92,000.00
Alternative #1: North Harrington Road					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	850	2.50	2,125.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	850	2.00	1,700.00
ALTERNATIVE 1 TOTAL BID					6,325.00
Alternative #2: Village Creek CIPP					
1	24" Cured In-place Lining	Linear Foot	110	300.00	33,000.00
ALTERNATIVE 2 TOTAL BID					33,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 131,325.00

SOUTHEAST PIPE SURVEY, INC.					
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
West Commons					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	7,761.00	7,761.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	5000	3.40	17,000.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	5000	2.54	12,700.00
Calebs Crossing					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,200	3.40	7,480.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,200	2.54	5,588.00
Autumns Wood/Tanglewood					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,900	3.40	9,860.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,900	2.54	7,366.00
Covington Pointe					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	9,587.00	9,587.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	6,300	3.40	21,420.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	6,300	2.54	16,002.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID					123,764.00
Alternative #1: North Harrington Road					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	915.00	915.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	850	3.40	2,890.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	850	2.54	2,159.00
ALTERNATIVE 1 TOTAL BID					5,964.00
Alternative #2: Village Creek CIPP					
1	24" Cured In-place Lining	Linear Foot	110	218.00	23,980.00
ALTERNATIVE 2 TOTAL BID					23,980.00
TOTAL BID					153,708.00

VAC VISION ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC.					
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
West Commons					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	19,800.00	19,800.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	5000	6.25	31,250.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	5000	5.00	25,000.00
Calebs Crossing					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,200	5.85	12,870.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,200	5.00	11,000.00
Autumns Wood/Tanglewood					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	16,400.00	16,400.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	2,900	6.00	17,400.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	2,900	4.60	13,340.00
Covington Pointe					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	28,800.00	28,800.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	6,300	7.25	45,675.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	6,300	5.40	34,020.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID					270,555.00
Alternative #1: North Harrington Road					
1	Dewatering	Lump Sum	1	4,900.00	4,900.00
2	System Cleaning	Linear Foot	850	9.30	7,905.00
3	CCTV	Linear Foot	850	7.00	5,950.00
ALTERNATIVE 1 TOTAL BID					18,755.00
Alternative #2: Village Creek CIPP					
1	24" Cured In-place Lining	Linear Foot	110	275.00	30,250.00
ALTERNATIVE 2 TOTAL BID					30,250.00
TOTAL BID					319,560.00

* AWARDED TO GULF COAST UNDERGROUND, LLC PENDING BOC APPROVAL*